The Global Language of Business

Solution Providers Fee Structure

Barcode Il [T3
Annual Sales Registration . Printing Authentication System
. Solution . .
(Rupees in Fee (In . Solution Solution Integrators
Providers . .
crore) rupees) Providers | Providers (Rs) (Rs)
(Rs)
(Rs)
1 |Upto5 50,000 15,000 18,750 26,250 30,000
2 |Above 5 till 25 65,000 17,500 21,875 30,625 35,000
3 ngve 2> il 80,000 20,000 | 25,000 35,000 40,000
4 ?gg"e >0 il 1,00,000 22,500 28,125 39,375 45,000
5 gggve 1008l 14 55,000 25,000 | 31,250 43,750 50,000
6 |[Above 250 1,50,000 30,000 37,500 52,500 60,000
GST @ 18% is to be added on the above stated fee while paying.

Datakart Fee for Solution Provider

Rs. 5,00,000 each year.

GST @ 18% is to be added on the above stated fee while paying.

RFID Provider

Annual Sales One-time Re:::val
S.No (Rupees in registration Total (Rs)
Crore) Fee (Rs) (annual)
(Rs)
1 0-25 25,000 25,000 50,000
2 26-50 35,000 31,500 66,500
3 51-100 55,000 44,000 99,000
4 101-150 65,000 48,750 1,13,750
5 151-200 75,000 56,250 1,31,250
6 201-250 85,000 59,500 1,44,500
7 251-500 1,35,000 87,750 2,22,750
8 501-1,000 2,35,000 1,41,000 3,76,000
9 1,001-2,000 3,25,000 1,78,750 5,03,750
10 2,001-4,000 4,00,000 2,00,000 6,00,000
11 over 4,001 5,00,000 2,50,000 7,50,000

GST @ 18% is to be added on the above stated fee while paying.




